
*** Provisional Result ***

Race Name: Barcelona International

Race Date: 05/07/2024

British International Championship Club

Wind:

06:15:00Liberation Time

*** Members verified birds ***

08/07/2024 05:37 PM

Latest update 

Members Birds

CS 12734

ES 13127

IR 01

NC 346

NE 188

NW 256

WS 74

34286

Open Provisional Positions

Sect Pos Flying Name

Velocity

Open Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min       Y/Min  M       Y

Andrei Bargaoanu 896.6421 GB20C04292 11 0 34Basingstoke 2 819.890CS1 690 162

M Gilbert 862.5982 GB21V98307 12 9 19Winkfield, W 2 788.760CS2 697 1030

M Gilbert 855.9633 GB20B06273 12 20 21Winkfield, W 2 782.692CS3 697 1030

M Gilbert 827.6784 GB21B07300 13 9 22Winkfield, W 2 756.829CS4 697 1030

J Clarke & Dtr. 803.9395 GB18N45523 13 1 6Selling 2 735.122ES1 673 1410

L & K Buddle 800.4066 GB18B00192 12 43 53Dover 2 731.891ES2 663 18

G M Preece & Son 787.6667 GB20C46750 13 12 32Dover 2 720.242ES3 665 492

G M Preece & Son 781.6988 GB21D04157 13 23 53Dover 2 714.784ES4 665 492

M Gilbert 779.8549 GB20B06292 14 40 20Winkfield, W 2 713.098CS5 697 1030

Mr & Mrs S Fear 774.26810 GB21N76668 14 56 40Hayes 2 707.990CS6 699 1362

Dean Childs 772.85411 GB17H08988 14 55 40Wickford 2 706.698ES5 698 101

M Gilbert 771.32912 GB21B07107 14 57 44Winkfield, W 2 705.303CS7 697 1030

M Adochita 763.78813 GB21B00445 15 28 8Queensbury 2 698.408CS8 703 1686

M Gilbert 757.66014 GB21B07131 15 26 27Winkfield, W 2 692.804CS9 697 1030

Doug Gatland 709.23715 GB19N10311 16 22 0Hookwood 2 648.527CS10 675 682

M Connolly 701.29716 GB22X20101 17 33 37Canning Tow 2 641.266ES6 696 638

John Black 688.24217 GB22B02428 19 38 48Hitchin 2 629.328NC1 732 619

LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2 682.81218 GB21N33291 16 51 2Bridgemary 2 624.363CS11 661 857

Dean Jones 675.33119 GB18X20956 5 20 38Sibsey 3 617.523NE1 799 227

M Gilbert 663.65520 GB20B06499 19 15 59Winkfield, W 2 606.846CS12 697 1030

Mr & Mrs Cowan 648.94221 GB21V90438 18 32 0Southampton 2 593.392CS13 665 1589

M Gilbert 570.03022 GB21B07205 6 31 50Winkfield, W 3 521.236CS14 697 1030

J F Haynes 547.47423 GB19N46735 8 9 12Fifield 3 500.610CS15 700 473

G M Preece & Son 540.89924 GB21D04138 6 42 43Dover 3 494.598ES7 665 492

Lyden Bros. 540.56525 GB22D44409 7 7 56Sandwich 3 494.293ES8 672 1082

G M Preece & Son 535.35526 GB21D04145 7 5 8Dover 3 489.528ES9 665 492

G M Preece & Son 530.52827 GB21D04122 7 25 2Dover 3 485.114ES10 665 492

G M Preece & Son 507.56828 GB20C46747 9 4 52Dover 3 464.120ES11 665 492

P C Delea 501.49829 GB17N91110 11 17 22Rainham 3 458.570ES12 695 137

Kevin & Lauren Grace 495.07730 GB21V00327 14 9 31Kneesworth 3 452.698NC2 734 1062

G M Preece & Son 492.40631 GB20D10542 10 15 54Dover 3 450.256ES13 665 492

Alin Morosanu 476.00032 GB22S69376 14 0 19Kingsbury 3 435.254CS16 703 1422
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Section CS Positions

Open Pos Flying Name
Velocity

Sect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 1st Andrei Bargaoanu 896.642GB20C04292 11 0 34Basingstoke 2 819.890690 162

2 2nd M Gilbert 862.598GB21V98307 12 9 19Winkfield, W 2 788.760697 1030

3 3rd M Gilbert 855.963GB20B06273 12 20 21Winkfield, W 2 782.692697 1030

4 4th M Gilbert 827.678GB21B07300 13 9 22Winkfield, W 2 756.829697 1030

5 9th M Gilbert 779.854GB20B06292 14 40 20Winkfield, W 2 713.098697 1030

6 10th Mr & Mrs S Fear 774.268GB21N76668 14 56 40Hayes 2 707.990699 1362

7 12th M Gilbert 771.329GB21B07107 14 57 44Winkfield, W 2 705.303697 1030

8 13th M Adochita 763.788GB21B00445 15 28 8Queensbury 2 698.408703 1686

9 14th M Gilbert 757.660GB21B07131 15 26 27Winkfield, W 2 692.804697 1030

10 15th Doug Gatland 709.237GB19N10311 16 22 0Hookwood 2 648.527675 682

11 18th LuKe & Les Cross Loft 2 682.812GB21N33291 16 51 2Bridgemary 2 624.363661 857

12 20th M Gilbert 663.655GB20B06499 19 15 59Winkfield, W 2 606.846697 1030

13 21st Mr & Mrs Cowan 648.942GB21V90438 18 32 0Southampton 2 593.392665 1589

14 22nd M Gilbert 570.030GB21B07205 6 31 50Winkfield, W 3 521.236697 1030

15 23rd J F Haynes 547.474GB19N46735 8 9 12Fifield 3 500.610700 473

16 32nd Alin Morosanu 476.000GB22S69376 14 0 19Kingsbury 3 435.254703 1422

17 37th Andrei Bargaoanu 427.051GB21B05143 18 2 4Basingstoke 3 390.496690 162

18 38th David E Farr 382.309GB19N68544 20 49 50Bognor Regi 3 349.583654 411

19 41st David E Farr 316.360GB20N69113 13 30 41Bognor Regi 4 289.280654 411

Velocity
Section ES Positions

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 5th J Clarke & Dtr. 803.939GB18N45523 13 1 6Selling 2 735.122673 1410

2 6th L & K Buddle 800.406GB18B00192 12 43 53Dover 2 731.891663 18

3 7th G M Preece & Son 787.666GB20C46750 13 12 32Dover 2 720.242665 492

4 8th G M Preece & Son 781.698GB21D04157 13 23 53Dover 2 714.784665 492

5 11th Dean Childs 772.854GB17H08988 14 55 40Wickford 2 706.698698 101

6 16th M Connolly 701.297GB22X20101 17 33 37Canning Tow 2 641.266696 638

7 24th G M Preece & Son 540.899GB21D04138 6 42 43Dover 3 494.598665 492

8 25th Lyden Bros. 540.565GB22D44409 7 7 56Sandwich 3 494.293672 1082

9 26th G M Preece & Son 535.355GB21D04145 7 5 8Dover 3 489.528665 492

10 27th G M Preece & Son 530.528GB21D04122 7 25 2Dover 3 485.114665 492

11 28th G M Preece & Son 507.568GB20C46747 9 4 52Dover 3 464.120665 492

12 29th P C Delea 501.498GB17N91110 11 17 22Rainham 3 458.570695 137

13 31st G M Preece & Son 492.406GB20D10542 10 15 54Dover 3 450.256665 492

Mr & Mrs S Rhodes 461.14833 GB20N13209 13 15 26Aylesham 3 421.673ES14 670 154

F. Knowles & Son 449.08934 GB19F07244 14 37 55Wingham 3 410.647ES15 673 1077

G M Preece & Son 446.34335 GB18D39648 14 21 18Dover 3 408.136ES16 665 492

Chambers Family 430.77136 GB21Z54800 6 58 39Cannock 4 393.897NW1 794 1553

Andrei Bargaoanu 427.05137 GB21B05143 18 2 4Basingstoke 3 390.496CS17 690 162

David E Farr 382.30938 GB19N68544 20 49 50Bognor Regi 3 349.583CS18 654 411

Mr & Mrs J Westacott 376.12939 GB21A17572 6 15 1Nr Newton A 4 343.932WS1 684 1284

F. Knowles & Son 334.54640 GB19F32733 11 54 47Wingham 4 305.908ES17 673 1077

David E Farr 316.36041 GB20N69113 13 30 41Bognor Regi 4 289.280CS19 654 411
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14 33rd Mr & Mrs S Rhodes 461.148GB20N13209 13 15 26Aylesham 3 421.673670 154

15 34th F. Knowles & Son 449.089GB19F07244 14 37 55Wingham 3 410.647673 1077

16 35th G M Preece & Son 446.343GB18D39648 14 21 18Dover 3 408.136665 492

17 40th F. Knowles & Son 334.546GB19F32733 11 54 47Wingham 4 305.908673 1077

Section WS Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 39th Mr & Mrs J Westacott 376.129GB21A17572 6 15 1Nr Newton A 4 343.932684 1284

Section NC Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 17th John Black 688.242GB22B02428 19 38 48Hitchin 2 629.328732 619

2 30th Kevin & Lauren Grace 495.077GB21V00327 14 9 31Kneesworth 3 452.698734 1062

Section NE Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 19th Dean Jones 675.331GB18X20956 5 20 38Sibsey 3 617.523799 227

Section NW Positions
Velocity

Open Pos Flying NameSect Town Ring Number A-A-T Day M/Min     Y/Min M       Y 

Open and Section positions only a guide on verified provisional pigeons

1 36th Chambers Family 430.771GB21Z54800 6 58 39Cannock 4 393.897794 1553
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